
Route ID: LV049

RunID: 165.049

Description:

TO LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 049

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

112 ASTER AVE  6:01 AM
ROWDEN ROAD & S MOSS AVE  6:04 AM
BEECH ST & S MOSS AVE  6:05 AM
BEECH ST & S TULIP AVE  6:06 AM
BIRMINGHAM HWY & CUMMINGS ROAD  6:09 AM
1016 BIRMINGHAM HWY  6:12 AM
GORDON ROAD & WAUHATCHIE PIKE  6:15 AM
235 WAUHATCHIE PIKE  6:18 AM
205 WAUHATCHIE PIKE  6:18 AM
BROWNS FERRY RD & WILLOW LAKE CIR  6:21 AM
ELDER MOUNTAIN ROAD & O GRADY DR  6:23 AM
ELDER MOUNTAIN ROAD & TENNESSEE ST  6:26 AM
O GRADY DR & ANGELA LANE  6:28 AM
O GRADY DR & TIFTONIA DR  6:29 AM
O GRADY DR & GUNDY LANE  6:31 AM
O GRADY DR & ZENA DR  6:31 AM
3538 ELDERVIEW DR  6:36 AM
3360 OAK BURR DR  6:38 AM
3327 OAK BURR DR  6:39 AM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & BURGESS ROAD  6:40 AM
BOYDSTON ROAD & JUDYS LANE  6:42 AM
1249 JUDYS LANE  6:46 AM
BONNEVILLE CIR & BROWNS FERRY ROAD  6:49 AM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & HIGH WATER TRL  6:50 AM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & RONDABOO DR  6:51 AM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & PLAZA CIR  6:51 AM
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  6:55 AM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: LV088

RunID: 165.088

Description:

TO LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 088

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

CENTRAL AVE 10 & HALSEY ST  6:22 AM
TENNESSEE AVE & SENECA AVE  6:25 AM
W 46TH ST & ST ELMO AVE  6:27 AM
W 51ST ST & ST ELMO AVE  6:28 AM
W 56TH ST & ST ELMO AVE  6:29 AM
W 38TH ST & PENNSYLVANIA AVE  6:35 AM
OLD WAUHATCHIE PK & CHURCH ST-CHATTEM  6:36 AM
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  6:47 AM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER369

RunID: 165.369

Description:

TO LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 369

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

KELLYS FERRY ROAD & N MOSS AVE  6:08 AM
KELLYS FERR ROAD & LILAC AVE  6:09 AM
KELLYS FERR ROAD & FERN AVE  6:09 AM
HEMLOCK CIR & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  6:09 AM
KELLYS FERRY ROAD & ISBILL ROAD  6:09 AM
3719 KELLYS FERRY ROAD - RT SIDE- BLIND  6:10 AM
DOWER ROAD & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  6:10 AM
KELLYS FERRY ROAD & WILLIE WAY  6:10 AM
4019 KELLYS FERRY ROAD  6:10 AM
CUMMINGS HWY & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  6:12 AM
WILCOX ROAD & CUMMINGS HWY  6:15 AM
CUMMINGS HWY & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  6:15 AM
4328 CUMMINGS HWY-ALPINE LODGE MOTEL  6:16 AM
WEST HILLS DR & CUMMINGS HWY-STOP IN THE  U  6:16 AM
W HILLS DR CAMPGROUND - TAKE 2ND RT TO TURN AROUND & EXIT  6:20 AM
OBAR DR & ALPINE WAY  6:26 AM
FESTIVAL LOOP & RIVER GORGE DR  6:31 AM
CENTERVIEW LN & ISBILL ROAD  6:38 AM
3338 BROWNDELL DR  6:40 AM
BROWNDELL DR & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  6:41 AM
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  6:45 AM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER370

RunID: 165.370

Description:

TO LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 370

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

1151 W 40TH ST-RECREATIONAL CENTER  6:28 AM
SCENIC HWY & N WATAUGA LANE  6:45 AM
ANI LANE & CUMMINGS HWY - RIGHTSIDE ONLY  6:54 AM
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  7:00 AM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER374

RunID: 165.374

Description:

TO LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 374

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

ALFORD HILL DR & CUMMINGS HWY  6:19 AM
MAPLEWOOD LANE & OLD WAUHATCHIE PIKE & ALFORD HILL DR  6:19 AM
CUMMINGS HWY & DREW ROAD  6:21 AM
CUMMINGS HWY & N TULIP AVE-PATTEN REC  6:22 AM
HEMLOCK CIR & CUMMINGS HWY  6:22 AM
3679 CUMMINGS HWY  6:22 AM
3801 CUMMINGS HWY - DAYS INN RT SIDE WB  6:23 AM
4053 CUMMINGS HWY  6:24 AM
3644 CUMMINGS HWY- RIGHT SIDE ONLY  6:29 AM
FIVE SPRINGS DR & ISBILL ROAD  6:34 AM
118 BROWNS FERRY ROAD  6:39 AM
HARRIS LANE & ISBILL ROAD  6:43 AM
ISBILL ROAD & PIONEER DR  6:46 AM
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  6:50 AM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER369

RunID: 165.669

Description:

FROM LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 369

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

SCHOOL:  H.S.A.T. (HOWARD HIGH)
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  2:15 PM
KELLYS FERRY ROAD & N MOSS AVE  2:20 PM
KELLYS FERR ROAD & LILAC AVE  2:20 PM
KELLYS FERR ROAD & FERN AVE  2:20 PM
HEMLOCK CIR & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:20 PM
KELLYS FERRY ROAD & ISBILL ROAD  2:21 PM
3717 KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:21 PM
DOWER ROAD & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:21 PM
FRANCIS ST & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:22 PM
KELLYS FERRY ROAD & WILLIE WAY  2:23 PM
4019 KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:23 PM
FESTIVAL LOOP & RIVER GORGE DR  2:28 PM
CUMMINGS HWY & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:32 PM
OBAR DR & ALPINE WAY  2:36 PM
WEST HILLS DR & CUMMINGS HWY-STOP IN THE  U  2:39 PM
4328 CUMMINGS HWY-ALPINE LODGE MOTEL  2:43 PM
CUMMINGS HWY & KELLYS FERRY ROAD  2:49 PM
MOUNTAIN TOP ROAD & DOWER ROAD  2:53 PM
CENTERVIEW LN & ISBILL ROAD  2:53 PM
PARKER LANE & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  2:57 PM
3338 BROWNDELL DR  2:58 PM
BROWNDELL DR & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  2:59 PM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER370

RunID: 165.670

Description:

FROM LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 370

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

SCHOOL:  C.S.L.A.
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  2:15 PM
BROWNS FERRY RD & WILLOW LAKE CIR  2:17 PM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & LOOKOUT LAKE ROAD  2:17 PM
LOOKOUT LAKE ROAD & RACCOON TRL  2:18 PM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & PLAZA CIR  2:19 PM
BABBAS LANE & BROWNS FERRY ROAD  2:19 PM
CRAVENS TER & S SCENIC HWY  2:28 PM
FRANKLIN ROAD & SCENIC HWY  2:33 PM
SCENIC HWY & N WATAUGA LANE  2:34 PM
ANI LANE & CUMMINGS HWY - RIGHTSIDE ONLY  2:47 PM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: SER374

RunID: 165.674

Description:

FROM LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 374

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

SCHOOL:  H.S.A.T. (HOWARD HIGH)
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  2:15 PM
FIVE SPRINGS DR & ISBILL ROAD  2:24 PM
CUMMINGS HWY & N TULIP AVE-PATTEN REC  2:28 PM
HEMLOCK CIR & CUMMINGS HWY  2:29 PM
3679 CUMMINGS HWY  2:29 PM
3801 CUMMINGS HWY - DAYS INN RT SIDE WB  2:30 PM
3644 CUMMINGS HWY- RIGHT SIDE ONLY  2:33 PM
MAPLEWOOD LANE & OLD WAUHATCHIE PIKE & ALFORD HILL DR  2:38 PM
ALFORD HILL DR & CUMMINGS HWY  2:38 PM
CUMMINGS HWY & DREW ROAD  2:39 PM
118 BROWNS FERRY ROAD  2:40 PM
HARRIS LANE & ISBILL ROAD  2:44 PM
ISBILL ROAD & PIONEER DR  2:45 PM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & RONDABOO DR  2:49 PM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: LV049

RunID: 165.849

Description:

FROM LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 049

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  2:15 PM
112 ASTER AVE  2:20 PM
ROWDEN ROAD & S MOSS AVE  2:23 PM
BEECH ST & S MOSS AVE  2:24 PM
BEECH ST & S TULIP AVE  2:25 PM
BIRMINGHAM HWY & CUMMINGS ROAD  2:28 PM
1016 BIRMINGHAM HWY  2:28 PM
GORDON ROAD & WAUHATCHIE PIKE  2:31 PM
235 WAUHATCHIE PIKE  2:34 PM
205 WAUHATCHIE PIKE  2:34 PM
201 WAUHATCHIE PIKE  2:34 PM
136 BROWNS FERRY ROAD  2:35 PM
140 BROWNS FERRY RD - RIGHT SIDE NORTHBOUND  2:35 PM
ELDER MOUNTAIN ROAD & O GRADY DR  2:39 PM
ELDER MOUNTAIN ROAD & TENNESSEE ST  2:39 PM
ELDER MOUNTAIN ROAD & PAN GAP ROAD  2:40 PM
O GRADY DR & ANGELA LANE  2:44 PM
O GRADY DR & TIFTONIA DR  2:45 PM
O GRADY DR & GUNDY LANE  2:46 PM
O GRADY DR & ZENA DR  2:47 PM
3538 ELDERVIEW DR  2:50 PM
3360 OAK BURR DR  2:53 PM
3327 OAK BURR DR  2:54 PM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & BURGESS ROAD  2:55 PM
BOYDSTON ROAD & JUDYS LANE  2:56 PM
1249 JUDYS LANE  3:00 PM
BONNEVILLE CIR & BROWNS FERRY ROAD  3:03 PM
BROWNS FERRY ROAD & HIGH WATER TRL  3:04 PM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



Route ID: LV088

RunID: 165.888

Description:

FROM LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH/MIDDLE

Bus #: 088

Time at Stop:

Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Run Description:

SCHOOL:  LAKESIDE ACADEMY
SCHOOL:  LOOKOUT VALLEY HIGH  2:15 PM
OLD WAUHATCHIE PK & CHURCH ST-CHATTEM  2:31 PM
W 38TH ST & PENNSYLVANIA AVE  2:33 PM
1151 W 40TH ST-RECREATIONAL CENTER  2:37 PM
W 42ND ST & ST ELMO AVE  2:39 PM
W 45TH ST & TENNESSEE AVE  2:40 PM
W 46TH ST & TENNESSEE AVE  2:40 PM
W 46TH ST & ST ELMO AVE  2:41 PM
W 51ST ST & ST ELMO AVE  2:42 PM
W 56TH ST & ST ELMO AVE  2:43 PM
CENTRAL AVE 10 & HALSEY ST  2:46 PM

08/03/2017 Page     1NOTE:  STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE


